
BK Riffel

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe BK2 196/04

139465 Jonas Flindt Porse BK2 195/05

145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois BK2 195/06

152353 Viggo Jacobsen BK3 190/02

Total 776/17

FRI Luft

1 Samsø Skytteforening
152837 Anders Jensen FRI2 198/05

90277 Gitte Holm FRI2 198/05

132627 Niels Nielsen FRI2 195/01

147961 Simone Amdisen Snedker FRI2 191/02

Total 782/13

2 Randers Skyttekreds 1
149865 Anette Damgaard FRI2 186/02

18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Jensen FRI1 194/02

18420 Claus Lindberg FRI2 195/05

149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen FRI2 193/02

Total 768/11

FRI Riffel

1 Randers Skyttekreds 1
18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Jensen FRI1 197/03

18541 Allan Dicksen Andersen FRI1 197/04

130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen FRI1 197/05

149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen FRI1 198/09

Total 789/21

2 Samsø Skytteforening
152837 Anders Jensen FRI1 196/04

90277 Gitte Holm FRI2 197/07

132627 Niels Nielsen FRI1 196/07

147961 Simone Amdisen Snedker FRI2 180/01

Total 769/19
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3 Hinnerup Skytteforening
156292 Mia Tøttrup FRI2 197/06

156289 Jens Hyltoft Knudsen FRI2 179/00

156290 Svend Hyldtoft Knudsen FRI2 191/03

156846 Asta Sofie Birch Petersen FRI2 190/00

Total 757/09

MIX Riffel

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
135349 Mads Søndergaard J2 197/06

21417 Morten Christensen Å1 200/11

145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe BK2 196/04

133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen SE3 195/05

Total 788/26

2 Hinnerup Skytteforening
150182 Aksel Helleskov Stendal J2 188/02

153807 Celina de Molade Andersen BK3 188/05

153699 Frederik Peter Andersen Arnenbrandt BK3 193/04

149092 Thomas Holm Andersen Å3 188/01

Total 757/12

Odder

1 Odder Skytteforening
146048 Aya Porsgaard Pedersen J2 197/09

106994 Casper Broge Å2 198/07

145695 Jakob Faust Jeppesen J2 197/06

25511 Lars-Ingemann Jensen SE3 185/03

Total 777/25

Senior Luft

1 Århus Riffelskytte klub
26133 Svend Borgbjerg SE1 197/02

25728 Jørgen Mahler SE1 198/09

89824 Per Sørensen SE2 191/04
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25894 Jørgen Byskov SE2 197/03

Total 783/18

2 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
149922 Felix Nielsen SE2 197/02

26090 Gunnar B. Frederiksen SE1 198/04

145240 Per Jespersen SE2 192/03

156450 Poul Stranddorf SE2 194/02

Total 781/11

3 Odder Skytteforening
95887 John Dyhr Kristensen SE2 181/01

103588 Mikael Baden Sørensen SE2 195/04

25436 Per Hansen SE2 182/01

25390 Willy Hermansen SE1 200/05

Total 758/11

Senior Riffel

1 Århus Riffelskytte klub
26133 Svend Borgbjerg SE2 198/09

25728 Jørgen Mahler SE1 196/05

89824 Per Sørensen SE3 187/03

25894 Jørgen Byskov SE2 193/05

Total 774/22

2 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
21497 Thorvald Ellehede SE3 194/06

21443 Jørgen Olesen SE3 191/06

84461 Jens Peter Møller SE3 186/02

133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen SE3 195/05

Total 766/19

3 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
149922 Felix Nielsen SE3 190/01

26090 Gunnar B. Frederiksen SE1 193/02

145240 Per Jespersen SE3 190/05

156450 Poul Stranddorf SE3 191/01

Total 764/09
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4 Odder Skytteforening
95887 John Dyhr Kristensen SE3 180/00

103588 Mikael Baden Sørensen SE3 195/04

25436 Per Hansen SE3 182/01

25390 Willy Hermansen SE2 200/05

Total 757/10

Åben Riffel

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
139476 Mathilde Æbeløe Møller Å2 193/08

21417 Morten Christensen Å1 200/11

90819 Anita Christensen Å3 190/04

150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-Høeg Å3 186/03

Total 769/26

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/04

2 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/06

3 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 153699 Frederik Peter Andersen A.. Hinnerup Skytteforening 193/04

2 152353 Viggo Jacobsen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/02

3 153807 Celina de Molade Andersen Hinnerup Skytteforening 188/05

4 151922 Alberte Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 156127 Mads Laurbjerg Strunge Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/04

2 152350 Hartvig Eg Groth Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/02

3 156128 Mikkel Laurberg Strunge Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 183/03

4 156126 Oliver Høj Hornshøj Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 182/01

5 151192 Halfdan Dela Olafson Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 146048 Aya Porsgaard Pedersen Odder Skytteforening 197/09

2 145695 Jakob Faust Jeppesen Odder Skytteforening 197/06

2 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/06
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4 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/05

5 143435 Thue Hollerup Frost Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/05

6 150182 Aksel Helleskov Stendal Hinnerup Skytteforening 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/11

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 198/07

2 139476 Mathilde Æbeløe Møller Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/04

2 149092 Thomas Holm Andersen Hinnerup Skytteforening 188/01

3 150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-H.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/03

4 103008 Mark Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 185/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 25728 Jørgen Mahler Århus Riffelskytte klub 196/05

2 26090 Gunnar B. Frederiksen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 193/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 200/05

2 26133 Svend Borgbjerg Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/09

3 25894 Jørgen Byskov Århus Riffelskytte klub 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/05

2 103588 Mikael Baden Sørensen Odder Skytteforening 195/04

3 21497 Thorvald Ellehede Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/06

4 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/06

5 156450 Poul Stranddorf Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 191/01

6 145240 Per Jespersen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 190/05

7 149922 Felix Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 190/01

8 89824 Per Sørensen Århus Riffelskytte klub 187/03

9 84461 Jens Peter Møller Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/02

10 25511 Lars-Ingemann Jensen Odder Skytteforening 185/03

11 25436 Per Hansen Odder Skytteforening 182/01

12 95887 John Dyhr Kristensen Odder Skytteforening 180/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 198/09

2 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 197/05

3 18541 Allan Dicksen Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 197/04
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4 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 197/03

5 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 196/07

6 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 90277 Gitte Holm Samsø Skytteforening 197/07

2 156292 Mia Tøttrup Hinnerup Skytteforening 197/06

3 156290 Svend Hyldtoft Knudsen Hinnerup Skytteforening 191/03

4 156846 Asta Sofie Birch Petersen Hinnerup Skytteforening 190/00

5 147961 Simone Amdisen Snedker Samsø Skytteforening 180/01

6 156289 Jens Hyltoft Knudsen Hinnerup Skytteforening 179/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 198/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 200/05

2 25728 Jørgen Mahler Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/09

3 26090 Gunnar B. Frederiksen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 198/04

4 26133 Svend Borgbjerg Århus Riffelskytte klub 197/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 25894 Jørgen Byskov Århus Riffelskytte klub 197/03

2 149922 Felix Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/02

3 103588 Mikael Baden Sørensen Odder Skytteforening 195/04

4 156450 Poul Stranddorf Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 194/02

5 145240 Per Jespersen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 192/03

6 89824 Per Sørensen Århus Riffelskytte klub 191/04

7 25436 Per Hansen Odder Skytteforening 182/01

8 95887 John Dyhr Kristensen Odder Skytteforening 181/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 194/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 198/05

1 90277 Gitte Holm Samsø Skytteforening 198/05

3 18420 Claus Lindberg Randers Skyttekreds 195/05

4 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/01

5 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 193/02

6 147961 Simone Amdisen Snedker Samsø Skytteforening 191/02

7 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 186/02
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